)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30593

Division: 11UB 2nd WEST1

Date: sunday, March 30, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) CCFC 2015 Yellow

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: \yrRsC1C

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 14 (11U) NCF WS Silver

Away Coach

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

14 (11U) CCFC 2015 Yellow

No. Name Goals Misconduct
019 Bowen Lawrence
029 Noah Villagomez
037 Enzo Rodriguez
040 Grayson Samuel
051 Micah Hall
053 Elijah Martin
055 Mason Grimmett
064 Bondurant Clinard
066 Murray White
007 Matteo Patino
075 Colin Fisher
076 Holden Rives
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

14 (11U) NCF WS Silver

011
013
017
019
021
023
025
027
003
005
007
009

Name Goals

Misconduct

Matthew Melgar-Vallecillo

Blake Morehead

Robin Parks

Robert Phillips

Michael Richardson

Oliver Rosenberg

Walker Sessions

Crosland Williams

Cash Bowyer

Jared Cortez-Garcia

Elijah Guerra

John Kazakos

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




